
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 CD-0 93 days Mon 4/26/04 Fri 9/3/04

2 Mission Need Statement 34 days Mon 4/26/04 Fri 6/11/04

3 Draft 14 days Mon 4/26/04 Thu 5/13/04

4 Internal Review 3 days Fri 5/14/04 Tue 5/18/04

5 Incorporate Comments 2 days Wed 5/19/04 Thu 5/20/04

6 Review with KCSO 10 days Fri 5/21/04 Fri 6/4/04

7 Incorporate Comments 5 days Mon 6/7/04 Fri 6/11/04

8 IPR 27 days Mon 6/14/04 Wed 7/21/04

9 Send Documents 1 day Mon 6/14/04 Mon 6/14/04

10 IPR Review 2 days Mon 6/28/04 Tue 6/29/04

11 IPR Report for correctness 5 days Wed 6/30/04 Wed 7/7/04

12 Final IPR Report 5 days Thu 7/8/04 Wed 7/14/04

13 Corrective Action Plan 5 days Thu 7/15/04 Wed 7/21/04

14 OMBE Review 22 days Thu 8/5/04 Fri 9/3/04

15 Send Documents 0 days Thu 8/5/04 Thu 8/5/04

16 Review 17 days Thu 8/5/04 Fri 8/27/04

17 Update Documents 5 days Mon 8/30/04 Fri 9/3/04

18 ESAAB 23 days Wed 8/4/04 Fri 9/3/04

19 Pre ESAAB Slides 10 days Wed 8/4/04 Tue 8/17/04

20 Pre ESAAB 0 days Tue 8/24/04 Tue 8/24/04

21 Final ESAAB Slides 2 days Wed 8/25/04 Thu 8/26/04

22 ESAAB for CD-0 1 day Fri 9/3/04 Fri 9/3/04

23 CD-0 0 days Fri 9/3/04 Fri 9/3/04

24 CD-1 261 days Mon 9/6/04 Mon 9/5/05

25 Conceptual Design Report 235 days Mon 9/6/04 Fri 7/29/05

26 ESAAB 26 days Mon 8/1/05 Mon 9/5/05

27 Pre ESAAB Slides 10 days Mon 8/1/05 Fri 8/12/05

28 Pre ESAAB 0 days Fri 8/19/05 Fri 8/19/05

29 Final ESAAB Slides 5 days Mon 8/22/05 Fri 8/26/05

30 ESAAB for CD-1 1 day Mon 9/5/05 Mon 9/5/05

31 CD-1 0 days Mon 9/5/05 Mon 9/5/05

32 CD-2 109 days Fri 12/30/05 Wed 5/31/06
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

33 Preliminary Design 58 days Fri 12/30/05 Tue 3/21/06

34 EIR 40 days Tue 3/21/06 Tue 5/16/06

35 Send Documents 0 days Tue 3/21/06 Tue 3/21/06

36 EIR Review 5 days Wed 4/12/06 Tue 4/18/06

37 Correctness Review 5 days Wed 4/26/06 Tue 5/2/06

38 Final EIR Document 5 days Wed 5/3/06 Tue 5/9/06

39 CAP Response 5 days Wed 5/10/06 Tue 5/16/06

40 ESAAB 11 days Wed 5/17/06 Wed 5/31/06

41 Pre ESAAB Slides 5 days Wed 5/17/06 Tue 5/23/06

42 Pre ESAAB 0 days Tue 5/23/06 Tue 5/23/06

43 Final ESAAB Slides 5 days Wed 5/24/06 Tue 5/30/06

44 ESAAB for CD-2 1 day Wed 5/31/06 Wed 5/31/06

45 CD-2 0 days Wed 5/31/06 Wed 5/31/06

46 CD-3 212 days Tue 3/28/06 Wed 1/17/07

47 Final Design 156 days Tue 3/28/06 Tue 10/31/06

48 IPR 40 days Tue 10/31/06 Tue 12/26/06

49 Send Documents 0 days Tue 10/31/06 Tue 10/31/06

50 IPR Review 5 days Wed 11/22/06 Tue 11/28/06

51 Correctness Review 5 days Wed 12/6/06 Tue 12/12/06

52 Final IPR Document 5 days Wed 12/13/06 Tue 12/19/06

53 CAP Response 5 days Wed 12/20/06 Tue 12/26/06

54 ESAAB 16 days Wed 12/27/06 Wed 1/17/07

55 Pre ESAAB Slides 10 days Wed 12/27/06 Tue 1/9/07

56 Pre ESAAB 0 days Tue 1/9/07 Tue 1/9/07

57 Final ESAAB Slides 5 days Wed 1/10/07 Tue 1/16/07

58 ESAAB for CD-3 1 day Wed 1/17/07 Wed 1/17/07

59 CD-3 0 days Wed 1/17/07 Wed 1/17/07

60 Construction 534 days Mon 2/12/07 Thu 2/26/09

61 CD-4 0 days Thu 8/13/09 Thu 8/13/09
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